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Solutions Source
HEALTHCARESince 1992, Quiktron has provided quality cable connectivity solutions to datacomm and 

telecommunication industries throughout North America. Known to many for RapidRun®, 

the award-winning, complete audio/video system designed to save time and money, while evolving 
with changing technology. We work exclusively through the industry’s leading distributors 
to provide custom manufacturing of fiber optic and copper cable assemblies, as well as distribution 
of more than 3,000 standard items.

WHAT YOU WANT, WHEN YOU WANT IT — SIMPLE

—	 Facilities in four convenient locations ensures you get product ... FAST

—	 RCDD Certified staff committed to bringing you the most personal, knowledgeable and 	
	 timely service in the industry for ALL your product and installation needs

—	 Building and delivering unique solutions for high-quality cable connectivity needs

—	 Stocked with a wide range of products ranging from simple to complex, standard to custom

—	 Hours of operation: 7am – 6pm (CST), Monday – Thursday; Fridays until 5pm

7449 – 9.10

www.quiktron.com    |    800.361.0471



RAPIDRUN®

Runners

Analog Runners
PC (Yellow) Item#

35ft 2212-50730-035

50ft 2212-40752–050

100ft 2212-40754–100

150ft 2212-40756–150

Multimedia (Blue) Item#

35ft 2212–50732–035

50ft 2212–40759–050

100ft 2212–40761–100

150ft 2212–40763–150

Digital Runners
Digital (Red) CL2 CMP

6ft 2212–42400–006 –

10ft 2212–42401–010 –

15ft 2212–42402–015 2212–41180–015

25ft 2212–42403–025 2212–41181–025

35ft 2212–42404–035 2212–41182–035

50ft 2212–42405–050 2212–41183–050

65ft 2212–42406–065 2212–41184–065

75ft 2212–42407–075 2212–41185–075

100ft 2212–42408–100 2212–41186–100

Wall Plates

Aluminum Wall Plates
Item#

Double Gang HD15 + 3.5mm + S-Video + RCA A/V + (2) Keystone 2212-42304-001

Single Gang HD15 + 3.5mm + RCA Audio/Video 2212-42320-001

Double Gang (2) HD15 + (2) 3.5mm + RCA A/V + Keystone 2212-42310-001

Analog Flying Leads

Item# Item# Item# Item#

HD15 Male 2212-40725-002 2212-42103-003 2212-42104-006 2212-42105-010

HD15 Male + 3.5mm + Audio 2212-40853-002 2212-42106-003 2212-42107-006 2212-42108-010

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite Video + Audio 2212-42323-002 2212-42327-003 2212-42328-006 2212-42329-010

1.5 Ft 3 Ft 6 Ft 10 Ft

Item# Item# Item# Item#

HDMI® 2212-42409-002 2212-42410-003 2212-42411-006 2212-42412-010

DVI 2212-42413-002 2212-42414-003 2212-42415-006 2212-42416-010

HDMI Active — — 2212-42417-006 —

DVI Active — — 2212-42418-006 —

Digital Flying Leads
1.5 Ft 3 Ft 6 Ft 10 Ft

Flying Leads

Digital Wall Plates
White Ivory Black

HDMI® Passive 2212-42419-001 2212-42420-001 2212-42421-001

HDMI®  Active 2212-42422-001 2212-42423-001 2212-42424-001

DVI-D Passive 2212-42425-001 2212-42426-001 2212-42427-001

DVI-D Active 2212-42428-001 2212-42429-001 2212-42430-001

2212-42310-0012212-40854-001

Accessories

Item#

HDMI 2212-42223-001

Voltage Inserter

2212-42223-001

Analog Wall Plates
White Ivory Black

HD15 + 3.5mm + Audio 2212-40854-001 2212-42021-001 2212-42033-001

HD15 + 3.5mm + RCA Audio/Video 2212-42334-001 2212-42335-001 —

CLASSIC SERIES™

2201-40120-015

2205-40130-015

2003-40510-015

2001-40154-015

Cables

Component Video Cables
CMG CMP

15ft - Component Video 2201-40120-015 2218-40547-015

25ft - Component Video 2201-40121-025 2218-40548-025

35ft - Component Video 2201-40122-035 2218-40549-035

50ft - Component Video 2201-40123-050 2218-40550-050

75ft - Component Video 2201-40124-075 2218-40553-075

S-Video Cables
CMG CMP

15ft - S-Video 2202-40135-015 2219-40559-015

25ft - S-Video 2202-40136-025 2219-40561-025

35ft - S-Video 2202-40137-035 2219-40562-035

50ft - S-Video 2202-40138-050 2219-40563-050

75ft - S-Video 2202-40139-075 2219-40564-075

SXGA + 3.5mm Cables
CMG CMP

15ft - HD15 SXGA + 3.5mm 2001-40154-015 2004-40510-015

25ft - HD15 SXGA + 3.5mm 2001-40155-025 2004-40511-025

35ft - HD15 SXGA + 3.5mm 2001-40156-035 2004-40512-035

50ft - HD15 SXGA + 3.5mm 2001-40157-050 2004-40513-050

75ft - HD15 SXGA + 3.5mm 2001-40158-075 2004-40514-075

SXGA Cables
CMG CMP

15ft - HD15 SXGA — 2003-40510-015

25ft - HD15 SXGA — 2003-40511-025

35ft - HD15 SXGA — 2003-40512-035

50ft - HD15 SXGA — 2003-40513-050

75ft - HD15 SXGA — 2003-40514-075

15ft - HD15 SXGA - Rounded 2003-40125-015 2003-40091-015

25ft - HD15 SXGA - Rounded 2003-40126-025 2003-40092-025

35ft - HD15 SXGA - Rounded 2003-40127-035 2003-40093-035

50ft - HD15 SXGA - Rounded 2003-40128-050 2003-40094-050

75ft - HD15 SXGA - Rounded 2003-40129-075 2003-40095-075

3.5mm Stereo Cables
CMG CMP

15ft - 3.5mm Stereo M/M Cable 2206-40106-015 2221-40515-015

25ft - 3.5mm Stereo M/M Cable 2206-40107-025 2221-40516-025

35ft - 3.5mm Stereo M/M Cable 2206-40108-035 2221-40517-035

50ft - 3.5mm Stereo M/M Cable 2206-40109-050 2221-40518-050

75ft - 3.5mm Stereo M/M Cable 2206-40110-075 2221-40522-075

Composite Video Cables
CMG CMP

15ft - Composite Video w/Audio 2203-40115-015 2220-40523-015

25ft - Composite Video w/Audio 2203-40116-025 2220-40524-025

35ft - Composite Video w/Audio 2203-40117-035 2220-40525-035

50ft - Composite Video w/Audio 2203-40118-050 2220-40526-050

75ft - Composite Video w/Audio 2203-40119-075 2220-40527-075

RCA Stereo Cables
CMG CMP

15ft - RCA Stereo 2205-40130-015 2221-40554-015

25ft - RCA Stereo 2205-40131-025 2221-40555-025

35ft - RCA Stereo 2205-40132-035 2221-40556-035

50ft - RCA Stereo 2205-40133-050 2221-40557-050

75ft - RCA Stereo 2205-40134-075 2221-40558-075



2225-40500-ADT

CLASSIC SERIES™

Wall Plates

Item#

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio - Stainless 2225-40487-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video - Stainless 2225-40962-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + F-Type + S-Video - Stainless 2225-40966-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio - Black 2225-40483-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video - Black 2225-40963-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + F-Type + S-Video - Black 2225-40967-ADT

HD15 - Aluminum 2225-40542-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm - Aluminum 2225-40505-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Keystone - Aluminum 2225-40572-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + (2) Keystones - Aluminum 2225-40544-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio - Aluminum 2225-40490-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video - Aluminum 2225-40499-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + Keystone - Aluminum 2225-40504-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + USB - Aluminum 2225-40543-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio (VGA on Bottom) - Aluminum 2225-40498-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video (VGA on Bottom) - Aluminum 2225-40500-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + Keystone (VGA on Bottom) - Aluminum 2225-40541-ADT

1” Grommet - Aluminum 2225-40488-ADT

1.5” Grommet - Aluminum 2225-40489-ADT

Single Gang Wall Plates

Item#

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video - Stainless 2225-40968-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video + Keystone - Stainless 2225-40964-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video - Black 2225-40969-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video + Keystone - Black 2225-40965-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio - Aluminum 2225-40506-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + (4) Keystone - Aluminum 2225-40509-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + USB - Aluminum 2225-40545-ADT

(2) HD15 + (2) 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio - Aluminum 2225-40508-ADT

HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video - Aluminum 2225-40507-ADT

1.5” Grommet - Aluminum 2225-40546-ADT

Double Gang Wall Plates

Item#

1-Port Single Gang - Stainless 2225-37093-ADT

2-Port Single Gang - Stainless 2225-37094-ADT

3-Port Single Gang - Stainless 2225-37095-ADT

4-Port Single Gang - Stainless 2225-37096-ADT

4-Port Double Gang - Stainless 2225-37097-ADT

6-Port Double Gang - Stainless 2225-37098-ADT

8-Port Double Gang - Stainless 2225-37099-ADT

Single Gang HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio - Stainless 2225-40487-ADT

Single Gang HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video - Stainless 2225-40962-ADT

Double Gang HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + S-Video + Keystone - Stainless 2225-40964-ADT

Single Gang HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio - Black 2225-40483-ADT

Single Gang HD15 + 3.5mm + Composite + Stereo Audio + F-Type + S-Video - Black 2225-40966-ADT 

Structured Cabling Wall Plates

2225-40963-ADT

2225-40545-ADT

2225-40964-ADT

2215-29506-ADT

2215-29505-ADT
Wireless Solutions

Item#

TruLink® Wireless USB to VGA With Integrated Audio Kit 2403-29598-ADT

TruLink® Wireless USB Superbooster Extender Kit 2403-29597-ADT

TruLink® Wireless Digital Signage Distribution System WDSDS (Receiver) 2215-29506-ADT

TruLink® Wireless Digital Signage Distribution System WDSDS (Transmitter) 2215-29505-ADT

TruLink® 1-Port 60 GHz WirelessHD® Kit 2215-29670-ADT

Power Over Ethernet Power Injector 2306-29816-ADT

2101-41190-015

2102-41200-015

2102-41210-015

USB Hubs
Item#

4-Port USB 2.0 Aluminum Hub 2404-29508-ADT

2404-29508-ADT

DIGITAL SIGNAGE

DVI-D + 3.5mm
CL2 CMP

6ft - DVI-D + 3.5mm M/M Cable 2102-41240-006 —

10ft - DVI-D + 3.5mm M/M Cable 2102-41241-010 —

15ft - DVI-D + 3.5mm M/M Cable 2102-41242-015 2102-41210-015

25ft - DVI-D + 3.5mm M/M Cable 2102-41243-025 2102-41211-025

35ft - DVI-D + 3.5mm M/M Cable 2102-41244-035 2102-41212-035

50ft - DVI-D + 3.5mm M/M Cable 2102-41245-050 2102-41213-050

65ft - DVI-D + 3.5mm M/M Cable — 2102-41214-065

75ft - DVI-D + 3.5mm M/M Cable — 2102-41215-075

100ft - DVI-D + 3.5mm M/M Cable — 2102-41216-100

DVI-D
CL2 CMP

6ft - DVI-D M/M Cable 2102-41230-006 —

10ft - DVI-D M/M Cable 2102-41231-010 —

15ft - DVI-D M/M Cable 2102-41232-015 2102-41200-015

25ft - DVI-D M/M Cable 2102-41233-025 2102-41201-025

35ft - DVI-D M/M Cable 2102-41234-035 2102-41202-035

50ft - DVI-D M/M Cable 2102-41235-050 2102-41203-050

65ft - DVI-D M/M Cable — 2102-41204-065

75ft - DVI-D M/M Cable — 2102-41205-075

100ft - DVI-D M/M Cable — 2102-41206-100

HDMI® High Speed
CL2 CMP

6ft - HDMI High Speed M/M Cable 2101-41220-006 —

10ft - HDMI High Speed M/M Cable 2101-41221-010 —

15ft - HDMI High Speed M/M Cable 2101-41222-015 2101-41190-015

25ft - HDMI High Speed M/M Cable 2101-41223-025 2101-41191-025

35ft - HDMI High Speed M/M Cable 2101-41224-035 2101-41192-035

50ft - HDMI High Speed M/M Cable 2101-41225-050 2101-41193-050

65ft - HDMI High Speed M/M Cable — 2101-41194-065

75ft - HDMI High Speed M/M Cable — 2101-41195-075

100ft - HDMI High Speed M/M Cable — 2101-41196-100



DIGITAL SIGNAGE
USB Over Cat5 Extenders

Item#

USB SuperBooster Extender 2403-29341-ADT

2-Port USB SuberBooster Wall Plate - Receiver 2403-29345-ADT

2-Port USB Superbooster Dongle - Receiver 2403-29346-ADT

4-Port USB Superbooster Dongle - Receiver 2403-29347-ADT

USB Superbooster Dongle - Transmitter 2403-29348-ADT

USB Keystone Extender Insert - Transmitter 2403-29349-ADT

1-Port USB Superbooster Dongle - Receiver 2403-29350-ADT

1-Port USB Superbooster Dongle RJ45 Female to USB B Male - Receiver 2403-29353-ADT

Splitters
Item#

TruLink® UXGA Video Signal Booster 2008-29559-ADT

TruLink®  2-Port UXGA Monitor Splitter/Extender (Male Input) 2006-29550-ADT

TruLink® 2-Port UXGA Monitor Splitter/Extender (Female Input) 2006-29503-ADT

TruLink® 4-Port UXGA Monitor Splitter/Extender (Male Input) 2006-29551-ADT

TruLink® 4-Port UXGA Monitor Splitter/Extender (Female Input) 2006-29504-ADT

TruLink® 8-Port UXGA Monitor Splitter/Extender (Male Input) 2006-29552-ADT

TruLink® 2-Port UXGA Monitor Splitter/Extender with 3.5mm Audio 2006-39967-ADT

TruLink® 4-Port UXGA Monitor Splitter/Extender with 3.5mm Audio 2006-39968-ADT

TruLink® DVI-D Splitter with HDCP™ 2215-40312-ADT

TruLink® 2-Port HDMI® Splitter 2215-40471-ADT

TruLink® 4-Port HDMI® Splitter with HDCP™ 2215-40472-ADT

Switches
Item#

TruLink® 2-Port UXGA Monitor Switcher/Extender 2008-39962-000

TruLink® 4-Port UXGA Monitor Switcher/Extender 2008-39963-000

TruLink® 2-Port UXGA Monitor Switcher/Extender with 3.5mm Audio 2006-39971-000

TruLink® 4-Port UXGA Monitor Switcher/Extender with 3.5mm Audio 2006-39972-000

TruLink® 2x2 UXGA Video Matrix Switch with 3.5mm Audio 2006-39973-ADT

TruLink® 4x4 UXGA Video Matrix Switch with 3.5mm Audio 2006-39974-ADT

TruLink® 4x2 HDMI® Matrix Selector Switch 2215-40444-ADT

TruLink® 4-Port HDMI® Selector Switch 2215-40445-ADT

TruLink® 6-Port HDMI® Selector Switch 2215-40446-ADT

VGA Over Cat5 Extenders
Item#

TruLink® 1-Port VGA Over Cat5 Extender - Base Unit 2008-39959-ADT

TruLink® 4-Port VGA Over Cat5 Extender - Base Unit 2008-39960-ADT

TruLink® VGA Over Cat5 Extender - Remote Unit 2008-39961-ADT

TruLink® 1-Port VGA + 3.5mm Audio Over Cat5 Extender - Base Unit 2008-39984-000

TruLink® 4-Port VGA + 3.5mm Audio Over Cat5 Extender - Base Unit 2008-39985-000

TruLink® VGA + 3.5mm Audio Over Cat5 Extender - Remote Unit 2008-39986-000

TruLink® VGA/USB + PS/2 KVM Over Cat5 Extender 2303-39969-000

TruLink® VGA + PS/2 KVM Over Cat5 Extender 2001-39970-000

DVI/HDMI® Over Cat5 Extenders
Item#

TruLink® DVI Over Cat5 Extender 2101-39975-ADT

TruLink®  HDMI Over Cat5E Extender 2101-40477-ADT

2403-29348-ADT

2215-40312-ADT

2215-40445-ADT

2303-39969-000

2101-39975-ADT

NETWORKING
Cables

Value Series Cat5e Patch Cables - Booted
Gray Blue Black White Green Red Yellow Purple Orange

1ft 570-100-001 570-110-001 570-135-001 570-125-001 570-120-001 570-130-001 570-115-001 570-145-001 570-140-001

2ft 570-100-002 570-110-002 570-135-002 570-125-002 570-120-002 570-130-002 570-115-002 570-145-002 570-140-002

3ft 570-100-003 570-110-003 570-135-003 570-125-003 570-120-003 570-130-003 570-115-003 570-145-003 570-140-003

5ft 570-100-005 570-110-005 570-135-005 570-125-005 570-120-005 570-130-005 570-115-005 570-145-005 570-140-005

7ft 570-100-007 570-110-007 570-135-007 570-125-007 570-120-007 570-130-007 570-115-007 570-145-007 570-140-007

10ft 570-100-010 570-110-010 570-135-010 570-125-010 570-120-010 570-130-010 570-115-010 570-145-010 570-140-010

14ft 570-100-014 570-110-014 570-135-014 570-125-014 570-120-014 570-130-014 570-115-014 570-145-014 570-140-014

25ft 570-100-025 570-110-025 570-135-025 570-125-025 570-120-025 570-130-025 570-115-025 570-145-025 570-140-025

50ft 570-100-050 570-110-050 570-135-050 570-125-050 570-120-050 570-130-050 570-115-050 570-145-050 570-140-050

100ft 570-100-100 570-110-100 570-135-100 570-125-100 570-120-100 570-130-100 570-115-100 570-145-100 570-140-100

*Cat5e cables are available in additional lengths and options. 
For more information log onto our web site www.quiktron.com or call your customer service representative at: 800.361.0471

Value Series Cat6 Patch Cables - Booted
Gray Blue Black White Green Red Yellow Purple Orange

1ft 576-100-001 576-110-001 576-135-001 576-125-001 576-120-001 576-130-001 576-115-001 576-145-001 576-140-001

2ft 576-100-002 576-110-002 576-135-002 576-125-002 576-120-002 576-130-002 576-115-002 576-145-002 576-140-002

3ft 576-100-003 576-110-003 576-135-003 576-125-003 576-120-003 576-130-003 576-115-003 576-145-003 576-140-003

5ft 576-100-005 576-110-005 576-135-005 576-125-005 576-120-005 576-130-005 576-115-005 576-145-005 576-140-005

7ft 576-100-007 576-110-007 576-135-007 576-125-007 576-120-007 576-130-007 576-115-007 576-145-007 576-140-007

10ft 576-100-010 576-110-010 576-135-010 576-125-010 576-120-010 576-130-010 576-115-010 576-145-010 576-140-010

14ft 576-100-014 576-110-014 576-135-014 576-125-014 576-120-014 576-130-014 576-115-014 576-145-014 576-140-014

25ft 576-100-025 576-110-025 576-135-025 576-125-025 576-120-025 576-130-025 576-115-025 576-145-025 576-140-025

50ft 576-100-050 576-110-050 576-135-050 576-125-050 576-120-050 576-130-050 576-115-050 576-145-050 576-140-050

100ft 576-100-100 576-110-100 576-135-100 576-125-100 576-120-100 576-130-100 576-115-100 576-145-100 576-140-100

*Cat6 cables are available in additional lengths and options. 
For more information log onto our web site www.quiktron.com or call your customer service representative at: 800.361.0471



NETWORKING
Fiber Patch Cables

Q Series 50/125 Laser-Optimized MM Fiber Jumpers
Aqua LC-LC LC-SC LC-ST SC-SC ST-ST SC-ST MTRJ

1m Plenum 842-LL4-003 842-L44-003 842-L24-003 842-444-003 842-224-003 842-244-003 843-002-003

2m Plenum 842-LL4-006 842-L44-006 842-L24-006 842-444-006 842-224-006 842-244-006 843-002-006

3m Plenum 842-LL4-009 842-L44-009 842-L24-009 842-444-009 842-224-009 842-244-009 843-002-009

5m Plenum 842-LL4-017 842-L44-017 842-L24-017 842-444-017 842-224-017 842-244-017 843-002-017

10m Plenum 842-LL4-030 842-L44-030 842-L24-030 842-444-030 842-224-030 842-244-030 843-002-033

Value Series 50/125 Laser-Optimized MM Fiber Jumpers
Aqua LC-LC LC-SC LC-ST SC-SC ST-ST SC-ST MTRJ

1m Riser 852-LL2-003 852-L42-003 852-L22-003 852-442-003 852-222-003 852-242-003 853-002-003

2m Riser 852-LL2-006 852-L42-006 852-L22-006 852-442-006 852-222-006 852-242-006 853-002-006

3m Riser 852-LL2-009 852-L42-009 852-L22-009 852-442-009 852-222-009 852-242-009 853-002-009

5m Riser 852-LL2-017 852-L42-017 852-L22-017 852-442-017 852-222-017 852-242-017 853-002-017

10m Riser 852-LL2-030 852-L42-030 852-L22-030 852-442-030 852-222-030 852-242-030 853-002-033

Q Series 50/125 Duplex MM Fiber Jumpers
Aqua LC-LC LC-SC LC-ST SC-SC ST-ST SC-ST MTRJ

1m Plenum 822-LL4-003 822-L34-003 822-L14-003 822-334-003 822-114-003 822-134-003 823-002-003

2m Plenum 822-LL4-006 822-L34-006 822-L14-006 822-334-006 822-114-006 822-134-006 823-002-006

3m Plenum 822-LL4-009 822-L34-009 822-L14-009 822-334-009 822-114-009 822-134-009 823-002-009

5m Plenum 822-LL4-017 822-L34-017 822-L14-017 822-334-017 822-114-017 822-134-017 823-002-017

10m Plenum 822-LL4-030 822-L34-030 822-L14-030 822-334-030 822-114-030 822-134-030 823-002-033

Value Series 50/125 Duplex MM Fiber Jumpers
Aqua LC-LC LC-SC LC-ST SC-SC ST-ST SC-ST MTRJ

1m Riser 850-LL2-003 850-L32-003 850-L12-003 850-332-003 850-112-003 850-132-003 851-002-003

2m Riser 850-LL2-006 850-L32-006 850-L12-006 850-332-006 850-112-006 850-132-006 851-002-006

3m Riser 850-LL2-009 850-L32-009 850-L12-009 850-332-009 850-112-009 850-132-009 851-002-009

5m Riser 850-LL2-017 850-L32-017 850-L12-017 850-332-017 850-112-017 850-132-017 851-002-017

10m Riser 850-LL2-030 850-L32-030 850-L12-030 850-332-030 850-112-030 850-132-030 851-002-033

LC STSC MTRJ

LC STSC MTRJ

Value Series 62.5/125 Duplex MM Fiber Jumpers
Orange LC-LC LC-SC LC-ST SC-SC ST-ST SC-ST MTRJ

1m Riser 810-LL2-003 810-L32-003 810-L12-003 810-332-003 810-112-003 810-132-003 811-002-003

2m Riser 810-LL2-006 810-L32-006 810-L12-006 810-332-006 810-112-006 810-132-006 811-002-006

3m Riser 810-LL2-009 810-L32-009 810-L12-009 810-332-009 810-112-009 810-132-009 811-002-009

5m Riser 810-LL2-017 810-L32-017 810-L12-017 810-332-017 810-112-017 810-132-017 811-002-017

10m Riser 810-LL2-030 810-L32-030 810-L12-030 810-332-030 810-112-030 810-132-033 811-002-033

Q Series 62.5/125 Duplex MM Fiber Jumpers
Orange LC-LC LC-SC LC-ST SC-SC ST-ST SC-ST MTRJ

1m Plenum 820-LL4-003 820-L34-003 820-L14-003 820-334-003 810-114-003 820-134-003 821-002-003

2m Plenum 820-LL4-006 820-L34-006 820-L14-006 820-334-006 810-114-006 820-134-006 821-002-006

3m Plenum 820-LL4-009 820-L34-009 820-L14-009 820-334-009 810-114-009 820-134-009 821-002-009

5m Plenum 820-LL4-017 820-L34-017 820-L14-017 820-334-017 810-114-017 820-134-017 821-002-017

10m Plenum 820-LL4-030 820-L34-030 820-L14-030 820-334-030 810-114-030 820-134-033 821-002-033

Value Series 9/125 Simple SM Fiber Patch Cables
Yellow LC-LC LC-SC LC-ST SC-SC ST-ST SC-ST MTRJ

1m Riser 820-LL5-003 820-L45-003 820-L25-003 820-445-003 820-225-003 820-245-003 811-007-003

2m Riser 820-LL5-006 820-L45-006 820-L25-006 820-445-006 820-225-006 820-245-006 811-007-006

3m Riser 820-LL5-009 820-L45-009 820-L25-009 820-445-009 820-225-009 820-245-009 811-007-009

5m Riser 820-LL5-017 820-L45-017 820-L25-017 820-445-017 820-225-017 820-245-017 811-007-017

10m Riser 820-LL5-030 820-L45-030 820-L25-030 820-445-030 820-225-030 820-245-033 811-007-033

Q Series 9/125 Simple SM Fiber Patch Cables
Yellow LC-LC LC-SC LC-ST SC-SC ST-ST SC-ST MTRJ

1m Plenum 820-LL6-003 820-L46-003 820-L26-003 820-446-003 820-226-003 820-246-003 821-007-003

2m Plenum 820-LL6-006 820-L46-006 820-L26-006 820-446-006 820-226-006 820-246-006 821-007-006

3m Plenum 820-LL6-009 820-L46-009 820-L26-009 820-446-009 820-226-009 820-246-009 821-007-009

5m Plenum 820-LL6-017 820-L46-017 820-L26-017 820-446-017 820-226-017 820-246-017 821-007-017

10m Plenum 820-LL6-030 820-L46-030 820-L26-030 820-446-030 820-226-030 820-246-033 821-007-033

LC STSC MTRJ

LC STSC MTRJ

Fiber Patch Cables



18AWG Power Cords
Item#

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48013-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48015-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48017-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48019-010

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Clear/Gray 2306-48014-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Clear/Gray 2306-48016-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Clear/Gray 2306-48018-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Clear/Gray 2306-48020-010

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Black/Black 2306-48033-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Black/Black 2306-48035-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Black/Black 2306-48037-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Black/Black 2306-48039-010

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Clear/Gray 2306-48034-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Clear/Gray 2306-48036-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Clear/Gray 2306-48038-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Clear/Gray 2306-48040-010

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Black/Black 2306-48053-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Black/Black 2306-48055-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Black/Black 2306-48057-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Black/Black 2306-48059-010

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Clear/Gray 2306-48054-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Clear/Gray 2306-48056-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Clear/Gray 2306-48058-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Clear/Gray 2306-48060-010

NETWORKING
Hospital Grade “Green Dot” Power Cords

16AWG Power Cords
Item#

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48001-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48003-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48005-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48007-010

12ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48009-012

15ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48011-015

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Clear/Gray 2306-48002-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Clear/Gray 2306-48004-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Clear/Gray 2306-48006-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Clear/Gray 2306-48008-010

12ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Clear/Gray 2306-48010-012

15ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Clear/Gray 2306-48012-015

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Black/Black 2306-48021-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Black/Black 2306-48023-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Black/Black 2306-48025-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Black/Black 2306-48027-010

12ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Black/Black 2306-48029-012

15ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Black/Black 2306-48031-015

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Clear/Gray 2306-48022-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Clear/Gray 2306-48024-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Clear/Gray 2306-48026-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Clear/Gray 2306-48028-010

12ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Clear/Gray 2306-48030-012

15ft - NEMA 5-15P to ROJ - Clear/Gray 2306-48032-015

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Black/Black 2306-48041-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Black/Black 2306-48043-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Black/Black 2306-48045-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Black/Black 2306-48047-010

12ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Black/Black 2306-48049-012

15ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Black/Black 2306-48051-015

2ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Clear/Gray 2306-48042-002

6ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Clear/Gray 2306-48044-006

8ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Clear/Gray 2306-48046-008

10ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Clear/Gray 2306-48048-010

12ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Clear/Gray 2306-48050-012

15ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Right Angle - Clear/Gray 2306-48052-015

50ft - NEMA 5-15P to NEMA 5-15R - Orange/Orange 2306-48061-050

75ft - NEMA 5-15P to NEMA 5-15R - Orange/Orange 2306-48062-075

14AWG Power Cord
Item#

25ft - NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C13 - Black/Black 2306-48000-025
C13

C13R

ROJ

5-15R

Hospital Grade “Green Dot” Power Cords


